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9361-2519361-2509361-254

Gina
H:45 x W:48,5 x D:54 cm H:45 x W:48,5 x D:54 cm H:45 x W:48,5 x D:54 cm

9301-254 9301-25010-p
2-p

Taupe Petrol

Seat: velour

9301-251

Midnight

H:41 x W:47 x D:54 cm

9300-215 9300-824 9300-2609300-207 9300-801 9300-261 9300-3149300-228 9300-828 9300-262 9300-4139300-2639300-225
9360-215 9360-824 9360-2609360-207 9360-801 9360-261 9360-3149360-228 9360-828 9360-262 9360-4139360-2639360-225

Grace

10-p 10-p 10-p 10-p
2-p 2-p 2-p 2-p

Anthracite Brown Choco White/greyRed BlueLight Grey Nougat GreyGrey

Seat: fabric Seat: PP/Pad: PU Seat: PU Seat: PP/Pad: fabric

Black RedWhite

9301-215 9301-20710-p
2-p

Anthracite Light Grey

Gina
H:45 x W:48,5 x D:54 cm

9301-824 9301-883 9301-801 9301-830
9361-830

9301-876
9361-8769361-824 9361-883 9361-801

10-p
2-p

Black Warm Grey White Dove Sage

Seat: PP/Pad PU:

9301-817
9361-817

Orange
9301-124
9361-124

9301-413
9361-413

10-p
2-p

Black White/Grey

Seat: PP/Pad: fabricSeat: fabric

9301-260
9361-260

9301-263
9361-263

10-p
2-p

Seat: PU

Brown Grey

Seats

9361-2079361-215

9359-255 9359-256

Lux
H:45 x W:48 x D:54,5 cm

10-p
2-p

Black Green

Seat: velourGina with handleGina w handle/thick pad

9309-8249310-113 9309-1169309-122
9379-8249380-113 9379-1169379-122

9309-8019310-413 9309-3069309-410
9379-8019380-413 9379-3069379-410

10-p 10-p10-p
2-p 2-p2-p

Black/black Black/greenBlack/blackWhite/white Grey/roseWhite/grey

Seat: PP/Pad: PU Seat: PP/Pad: fabricSeat: PP/Pad: fabric

Black/grey White/grey
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Bonni
H:46,5 x W:48,5 x D:54 cm

9368-225 9368-2209368-215 9368-207 9368-228

Ally

10-p
2-p

Athracite Light Grey Red Blue Turqouise

Seat: fabric
H:40 x W:50 x D:51 cm

9302-800
9362-800

10-p
2-p

Transparent/Black

Seat: PC/Pad: PU

Sofia
H:39 x W:53 x D:57 cm

9365-215 9365-228 9365-2579365-207 9365-2599365-225 9365-258

10-p
2-p

Seat: fabric

Anthracite Red PetrolLight Grey GreyBlue Berry

9365-260 9365-263
10-p
2-p

Seat: PU

Brown Grey

H:32 x W:43,5 x D:47 cm
Tom bar seat

9372-215 9372-207
10-p
2-p

Anthracite Light grey

Seat: fabric

Table tops

9307-0909366-001 9366-024

Lola

10-p 10-p
2-p 2-p

GlassBlackWhite

Top: wood

Top Glass:

H:2 cm x Ø:60 cm

C-BAR
H:32 x W:44 x D:47 cm
Sam bar seat

9370-260 9370-233
10-p
2-p

Brown Black

Seat: PU

Seat: velour

10-p
2-p

9305-110 9305-410 9305-310

Drop

10-p
2-p

Black/Grey White/Grey Grey/Grey

Seat: PP/Pad: fabric
H:40 x W:50 x D:51 cm

Holly
H:42 x W:51 x D:51 cm

9367-215
10-p
2-p

Anthracite

Seat: fabricAlly with handle
H:40 x W:50 x D:51 cm

9378-251 9378-254
10-p
2-p

Midnight Taupe

Seat: Velour
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9312-054

9319-091

9326-091

9353-091

9341-091

9324-091
9354-091

9315-454

9311-9549312-001
9342-001

9319-801

9326-801

9353-801

9341-801

9324-801
9354-801

9315-154

9312-024
9342-024

9319-824

9326-824

9353-824

9341-824

9324-824
9354-824

9324-889
9354-889

9342-054

9349-091

9356-091

9349-801

9356-801

9349-824

9356-824 9345-454

9351-954

9345-154

Ella

Ego

Liam

Mimi Brad

Trumpet Fido

Liz Sara

Cpinn

10-p

10-p

10-p

10-p 10-p

10-p 10-p

10-p
2-p

2-p

2-p

2-p 2-p

2-p 2-p

2-p

Oak

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome White/Oak

Oak colourBlack

Black

Black

Black Black

Black

Copper

White

White

White

White White

White Black/Oak

H:38 x W:47 x D:47 cm

H:38 x W: Ø 45 cm

H:38 x W:44 x D:44 cm

H:38 x W:42 x D:42 cm

H:38 x W:40 x D:40 cm

H:38-48 x W:57  cm

H:38,5 x W:45 x D:45 cm

H:2 cm

9317-054 9317-001 9317-024 9317-077
9347-054 9347-001 9347-024 9347-077

Bess

10-p
2-p

Oak Black White stainedWhite

H:38 x W:45 x D:45 cm
Leg: solid oakLeg: bend wood

Leg: metal

Leg: metal

Leg: metal Leg: metal

Leg: metal Leg: metal/solid oak

Leg: solid beech

H:38,5 x W:44 x D:44 cm

H:38 x W:49 x D:52 cm

9313-054

9389-099
9388-099

9343-054
10-p

10-p

2-p

2-p

Oak

Black

Leg: solid oak

Swivel: metal

Legs

Chrome

9332-954
9352-954

Alva

10-p
2-p

Oak colour

H:38 x W:40 x D:40 cm
Leg: solid beech

9327-824
9357-824

Tim

10-p
2-p

Black

H:38 x W:49 x D:49 cm
Leg: metal
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H:67 x W:51 x D:51 cm H:57 x W:49 x D:49 cm

9373-054 9383-0549373-001 9373-024 9383-024

Bess bar high Bess bar low

10-p 10-p
2-p 2-p

Oak OakBlack BlackWhite

Leg: solid oak Leg: solid oak

H:57-80 x W:50 x D:50 cm

H:57 x W:45 x D:45 cmH:67 x W:45 x D:45 cm

9371-091

9339-8249340-091

9371-801 9371-824

9340-824

Trumpet bar

Porgy bar lowPorgy bar high

10-p

10-p10-p

2-p

2-p2-p

Chrome

Chrome

Black

BlackBlack

White

Leg: metal

Leg: metalLeg: metal

Bar legs

Cpinn
H:2 cm

9389-099
9388-099

10-p
2-p

Black

Swivel: metal


